Oct 18 2024 (19:54) India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Pune Superfast Express (PT)/22882 - SF - ECOR
NLDA/Nalgonda to SUR/Solapur
10h 40m - 444 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BBS  |Bhubaneswar 21:25 4 |1 0 77 |33 |ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 21:40 21:50 10m |4 |1 19 |86 |16 |ECOR
3 |BAM |Brahmapur 23:33 23:35 2m |3 |1 166 |67 |20 |ECoR
4 VZM  |Vizianagaram junction 02:48 02:50 2m |3 |2 383 |61 |58 |ECoR
5 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |03:50 04:10 20m (3 |2 (444 |31 |6 |ECOR
6 DVD  |Duwvada 04:43 04:45 2m |1 |2 461 |68 |41 |ECoR
7 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 09:40 09:50 10m [0 |2 794 148 [19 |SCR
8 GNT  |Guntur Junction 10:30 10:35 5m |0 |2 826 |77 |32 |[SCR
9 |NLDA |Nalgonda 12:49 12:50 im (1 |2 [997 (32 |226 [SCR
10 |SC Secunderabad Junction |[16:19 16:20 m |5 |2 1107 |38 |536 |SCR
11 [WADI [WadiJunction 21:10 21:15 5m (2 (2 |1292 |60 (428 |CR
12 |KLBG |[KalaburagiJunction 21:52 21:55 3m |2 |2 1328 |71 |454 |[CR
(Gulbarga)
13 |SUR |Solapur 23:30 23:35 5m |3 |2 1441 |48 |455 [CR
14 |PUNE |Pune Junction 05:00 4 |3 1704 |- 560 [CR

Oct 18 2024 (19:54) https://indiarailinfo.com




